
89 Knutsford - Wincham - Northwich Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 89 89 89

Knutsford, Bus Station (depart) 0912 1102 1302
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0927 1117 1317

   Wincham, Pear Tree Drive 0929 1119 1319
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0935 1125 1325

   Northwich, Watling Street 0947 1137 1337

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 89 89 89 89 89

Knutsford, Bus Station (depart) 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717

   Wincham, Pear Tree Drive 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725

   Northwich, Watling Street 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737

89 Northwich - Wincham - Knutsford Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 89 89 89 89

   Northwich, Watling Street 0645 0950 1150 1350
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0657 1002 1202 1402

   Wincham, Raynors Corner 0703 1008 1208 1408
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0705 1010 1210 1410

Knutsford, Bus Station (arrive) 0722 1027 1227 1427

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 89 89 89 89 89

   Northwich, Watling Street 0750 0950 1150 1350 1550
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602

   Wincham, Raynors Corner 0808 1008 1208 1408 1608
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610

Knutsford, Bus Station (arrive) 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627

20 November 2023

20 November 2023

Route Description:
Knutsford Bus Station, Bexton Road, King Edward Road, Northwich Road, Chester Road, Pickmere Lane, Church Street, Hall Lane, Townshend 
Road, Fryer Road, Manchester Road, Station Road, Chesterway, London Road, Dane Street, Watling Street. Returns Watling Street, Chester 
Way, Station Road, Manchester Road, Fryer Road, Townshend Road, Hall Lane, Church Street, Pickmere Lane, Chester Road, M6 junction 19 
roundabout, Chester Road, Northwich Road, King Edward Road, Toft Road, Stanley Road, Bexton Road, Knutsford Bus Station.


